
FINGERROC 

62 Huges street, Masvingo 

Margaretha Hungo 7922 Welby road, Downtown 

+263 392 262 343 

A Reformed Church in Zimbabwe Institution 

INVITATION TO BID 

Bids are invited from reputable bidders for the following requirements: 

Tender No. 

Description 

FINGERROCK /PROC/001/24: Preliminary Services for Land Development including Processing of 

Certificate of No Present Interest, Subdivision Permits for 3 farms and Feasibility Studies. 

Pre-bid Meeting 11 July 2024 Time: 10:00hrs 

FINGERROCK /PROC/002/24: Architectural Designs 

Pre-bid Meeting 11 July 2024 Time: 10:00hrs 

FINGERROCK /PROC/003/24: Construction of Civil Works-roads, storm water drainage and water 

reticulation for 1farm. 

Pre-bid Meeting 11 July 2024 Time: 10:00hrs 

Closing date of above tenders :26 July 2024 

Three hard copies of bids must be enclosed in sealed envelopes, and clearly endorsed on the outside 

with the advertised tender number, the description, closing date and must be deposited in a tender 

box before closing date at the following address: 

The Secretary 

Finger Rock Investments (Pvt) Ltd 

62 E.D. Mnangagwa Street 

Masvingo 

Tel: 392 262 343,0772 570876 

In addition to hard copies, soft copies must be submitted to fingerrocktenders@gmail.com as one 

continuous document. 

Tender documents are obtainable upon production of proof of payment of a tender fee of 

USD$50.00 (Fifty US Dollars) from the above email address. 

Account Name: Finger Rock Investments Bank: NBS Account Numbers 3252 013799 001 ZIG/3252 

013799 451 USD. 


